
 

Name: 

__________________________ 

Email/Cell 

__________________________ 

Tracking Parties 

= 1 Party 

Career Chats 
Customer Name Director 

Follow UP 
Agreement 
Submitted 

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

5.   

6.   

7.   

8.   

9.   

10.   

11.   

12.   

13.   

14.   

15.   

Tracking wholesale 

= $100 wholesale 

• 3 beauty experiences or 
15 faces 

• 3 career chats* 

• $300 wholesale 

Diann Hines 
Call/text: (260) 927-7065 

dhines@marykay.com 

• 6 beauty experiences or 
30 faces 

• 6 career chats* 

• $600 wholesale 

* with director follow up 

• 10 beauty experiences or 
50 faces 

• 10 career chats* 

• $1,000 wholesale 

* with director follow up 

* with director follow up 

New Consultants 
earn: 

Seasoned Consultants 
earn: 

Surprise gift  
& Newsletter 
Recognition 

Seasoned Consultants 
earn: 

Surprise gift  
& Newsletter 
Recognition 

Seasoned Consultants 
earn: 

Surprise gift  
& Newsletter 
Recognition 

Power Start 
Plus Pin* 

*with 1 new team member 

New Consultants 
earn: 
Power Start 

Pin* 

New Consultants 
earn: 

Perfect Start 
Pin* 

The Perfect Contest 



 


